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D2E28FE6067A6A3C8525667C007920CA
CN=Cathy Rodriguez/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Marie Fagnant/O=ARRB

09/11/1998

6:04:06 PM

09/11/1998

6:03:02 PM

Re: Numbers for meeting

I have 1 yellow issue, 3 green issues, 4 consent releases. This is a preliminary count, but let me make sure that
this is right.
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